THE DATASHEET OF
MAX9022ASA+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX9021/MAX9022/MAX9024 single/dual/quad
comparators are optimized for low-power consumption
while still providing a fast output response. They are
designed for single-supply applications from 2.5V to

Pin Configurations
19-1842; Rev 2; 1/07
Ordering Information
Battery-Powered
Portable Systems
Mobile Communications
Sensor-Signal Detection
Photodiode Preamps
Digital Line Receivers
Keyless Entry Systems
Threshold Detectors/
Discriminators
Typical Application Circuit appears at end of data sheet.
PA RT TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
PKG
CODE
MAX9021AXK-T -40°C to +125°C 5 SC70-5 X5-1
MAX9021AUK-T -40°C to +125°C 5 SOT23-5 U5-1
MAX9022AKA-T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23-8 K8-5
MAX9022AUA -40°C to +125°C 8 µMAX U8-1
MAX9022ASA -40°C to +125°C 8 SO S8-2
MAX9024AUD -40°C to +125°C 14 TSSOP U14-1
MAX9024ASD -40°C to +125°C 14 SO S14-2
µMAX is a registered trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Applications